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Data Sheet
Reference No.:46311

CNC lathe (slant bed)

Brand: MAZAK

Model: INTEGREX 200-I1I1I

YoM, approx.: 2004 used
Reconditioned:
Controls:

basic functions
number of spindles:
live positions: yes
number of c-axes:
number of y-axes:
number of b-axes:

Working Range Turning
swing diameter (max):

main spindle

spindle revolutions (max):
drive power S1 100%:
spindle bore diameter:
spindle positioning:
c-axis: yes

counter spindle

spindle revolutions (max):
drive power S1 100%:
spindle positioning:
c-axis: yes

X/Z slide

Z-axis travel:

X-axis travel:

Y-axis travel:

tool fixture: Milling Spindle

number of tool positions (total):

- rotation speeds (max):
- drive power:

Electrical specifications
mains voltage:
mains frequency:

Dimensions / weights
total weight approx.:

Used Machines - Overhauls - Liquidations

CNC controls MAZATROL 640 MT PRO

-

660 mm

4700 /min
26.5 kW
66 mm
0.001 °

4700 /min
18.5 kW
0.001 °

1045 mm
580 mm
160 mm

40

12000 /min
18.5 kW

400V
50 Hz

9600 kg

Additional Information:
Equipmemt:
Machines in TOP condition (very well maintained)

Furnishing:
- 2 x 3-jaw chuck Schunk ROTA NCD @210mm
- approx. 25 pieces Capto C6 tool holders

- 32,000 hours of operation
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